
KINDER KONZERTS 2005-2006 APPLICATION FORM  
 

PLEASE FILL OUT APPLICATION AND MAIL OR FAX (612-371-7176) 
no later than FRIDAY, APRIL 29, 2005, to: 

WAMSO, 1111 NICOLLET MALL, MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55403-2477 
Please PRINT clearly all information. 

(Remember to complete a SEPARATE application for each group from your school.) 
Questions? Call WAMSO at 612-371-5655 or email wamso@mnorch.org. 

 

Name of Group or School: _____________________________________________ 
Address:  _________________________________________________________ 
City:  _____________________________ State: ________ Zip:  _____________ 
Contact Person: ____________________________ Email: ___________________ 
School Phone: (    __  )______________  Home Phone: (_____)_________________ 
# of Children Attending: ________   # of Adults (including teachers) Attending: ________ 

Remember that these concerts are for four- and five-year old children only. 
The fee is $5.00/person.  One adult is admitted free for every 5 children.   

 Check the box if you think your group qualifies for limited scholarship funds.   
   (For groups with more than 50% of children on public assistance)  
    

   Concert Date Choices:     1. _________________________________ 
                                        2. _________________________________ 
                                                 3. _________________________________ 
 Check the box if you could come on any available date if your choices are unavailable.   
 

  Concert time preferred:          9:20 a.m.–10:45 a.m.            11:05 a.m.-12:30 p.m. 
 
 

If there are any special needs your group requires, please explain:  ____________  
______________________________________________________________ 
When was the last time your school attended Kinder Konzerts? ______________ 

 

Please indicate which Teacher Workshop you will attend: 
 

  Saturday, September 17, 2005, 9:00a.m.–Noon      Saturday, January 21, 2006, 9:00 a.m.–Noon 
 

Apply early!  Spaces fill up quickly! 
 

2005-2006 KINDER KONZERTS DATES 
Friday, October 7, 2005       
Friday, October 14, 2005                    
Friday, October 28, 2005                    
Friday, January 6, 2006                      
 

Friday, February 3, 2006                      
Friday, February 17, 2006 
Friday, March 3, 2006                          
Friday, March 17, 2006                         
                     

Friday, April 21, 2006 
Friday, April 28, 2006 
Tuesday, May 2, 2006 
Thursday, May 11, 2006 

Concerts are at 9:20 a.m. and 11:05 a.m. 
Session 1:  9:20 a.m. – 10:45 a.m.                  Session 2:  11:05 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 


